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East Tennessee Regional Director –
Janet Ridley
Janet.ridley@tn.gov 
2101 Medical Center Way
Knoxville, TN 37920
Office: 865-549-5251
Cell: 865-274-9859

Mid-Cumberland Regional Director - Sanjana Stamm
Sanjana.stamm@tn.gov  
710 Hart Lane 
Nashville, TN 37243
Office: 615-650-7030
Cell: 615-305-1750

Northeast Regional Director – 
Rebekah English 
Rebekah.english@tn.gov 
185 Treasure Lane
Johnson City, TN 37604
Office: 423-979-4624
Cell: 423-208-1311

South Central Regional Director – 
Ami Mitchell
Ami.mitchell@tn.gov 
1216 Trotwood Avenue
Columbia TN, 38401
Office: 931-490-8337
Cell: 931-436-5414

Southeast Regional Director – 
Glenn Czarnecki
Glenn.czarnecki@tn.gov 
1301 Riverfront Parkway, Suite 209
Chattanooga TN, 37402
Office: 423-634-5891
Cell: 423-741-8565

Upper-Cumberland Regional Director – Debbie Johnson
Debbie.johnson@tn.gov 
1100 England Drive
Cookeville, TN 38501
Office: 931-528-7531
Cell: 931-624-1890

West Tennessee Regional Director – Marilyn Barnes
Marilyn.barnes@tn.gov 
295 Summar Avenue
Jackson, TN 38301
Office: 731-421-6701 (Jackson)
Office: 731-886-1523 (Union City)
Cell: 731-394-9338
